
Banda Bassotti

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Colonna Lorenzo (03/1250) 4 12 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 12 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 11

Giannelli Stefano (03/028) 4 4 4 7 4 9 3 8 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 12 4 10 4 5 4 11 4 12

Virgulini  Cristian (03/1123) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 11

De Nigris Gabriele (03/1820) 4 7 2 1 4 8 2 6 4 3 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Marizza Marco (03/675) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5

D'Odorico Yari (03/656) 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Novakovic Aleksandar (03/1755) 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Turra Simone (03/653) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Colonna Lorenzo 03/1250 56 144 2,57

Giannelli Stefano 03/028 47 104 2,21

Virgulini  Cristian 03/1123 38 74 1,95

De Nigris Gabriele 03/1820 36 64 1,78

Marizza Marco 03/675 20 35 1,75

D'Odorico Yari 03/656 20 16 0,80

Novakovic Aleksandar 03/1755 7 4 0,57

Turra Simone 03/653 0 0 0,00

Coyote Revenge

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Rizieri Mauro (03/077) 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 10 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 5

Meneguzzi Stefano (03/1811) 4 7 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 2 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4

Del Sal Davide (03/1663) 2 1 4 3 2 2 0 0 4 6 1 0 4 3 2 1 2 1 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 1

Carlin Alessandro (03/1750) 2 4 2 3 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 3 3 2 2 2 2 0 4 5 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

Cosso Vincenzo (03/1666) 2 1 2 1 2 3 4 2 0 0 3 0 1 0 4 5 2 0 4 7 4 4 4 1 4 1 4 3

Galasso Fabio (03/2000) 2 1 4 10 1 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zoccolan Dario (03/523) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

Stroppolo Roberto (03/1665) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0

Stroppolo Valentina (03/1664) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rizieri Mauro 03/077 51 71 1,39

Meneguzzi Stefano 03/1811 34 38 1,12

Del Sal Davide 03/1663 39 36 0,92

Carlin Alessandro 03/1750 31 32 1,03

Cosso Vincenzo 03/1666 40 28 0,70

Galasso Fabio 03/2000 15 22 1,47

Zoccolan Dario 03/523 8 4 0,50

Stroppolo Roberto 03/1665 6 2 0,33

Stroppolo Valentina 03/1664 0 0 0,00

Exclusive

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Saccavino Maurizio (03/051) 3 5 4 9 4 8 3 4 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 7 4 10 3 9 4 10

Ciroi Mario (03/1626) 4 8 4 6 4 9 3 1 4 5 4 5 3 7 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 4 4 7 4 9 4 5

Pez Davide (03/1939) 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 8 2 5 3 6 4 10 4 4 3 7 4 8 2 0 3 8 2 0

Dreossi Alen (03/1182) 3 6 3 3 2 6 3 0 1 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 0 0 4 4 4 4 2 4 1 2 2 6

Candotto Stefano (03/1940) 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 9 1 0 1 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0

Zanello Thomas (03/1883) 2 2 1 0 2 5 2 2 1 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 3

Schiff Alessandro (03/1487) 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Tell Stefano (03/031) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Fontana Michela (03/1841) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salino Valentina (03/1958) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Saccavino Maurizio 03/051 45 99 2,20

Ciroi Mario 03/1626 54 87 1,61

Pez Davide 03/1939 37 64 1,73

Dreossi Alen 03/1182 31 41 1,32

Candotto Stefano 03/1940 14 22 1,57

Zanello Thomas 03/1883 14 19 1,36

Schiff Alessandro 03/1487 12 12 1,00

Tell Stefano 03/031 7 8 1,14

Fontana Michela 03/1841 3 3 1,00

Salino Valentina 03/1958 4 3 0,75



Hot Monkeys

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bilato Simone (03/1607) 4 8 4 11 4 2 4 4 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 2 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 8

Golosetti Cristian (03/1672) 2 1 4 5 4 5 4 10 2 5 4 10 4 10 4 8 2 0 4 4 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 7

Appolonio Andrea (03/729) 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 1 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 6

Canciani Marco (03/1603) 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 6 4 6 2 3 4 7 2 2 3 8 4 5 2 2 4 2

Romanese Ivan (03/264) 0 0 4 3 4 2 2 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 5 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegrini Adriano (03/1674) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Rabachin Christian (03/1605) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rabachin Massimo (03/1606) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bilato Simone 03/1607 56 103 1,84

Golosetti Cristian 03/1672 50 89 1,78

Appolonio Andrea 03/729 52 66 1,27

Canciani Marco 03/1603 39 52 1,33

Romanese Ivan 03/264 21 24 1,14

Pellegrini Adriano 03/1674 6 1 0,17

Rabachin Christian 03/1605 0 0 0,00

Rabachin Massimo 03/1606 0 0 0,00

I Galli

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Tracogna Gianluca (03/770) 4 6 3 8 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 12 4 8

Corazza Stefano (03/806) 2 6 0 0 2 4 4 4 2 4 4 6 4 4 2 4 2 6 4 6 3 8 4 9 4 9 2 1

Costantini Mauro (03/1853) 4 8 4 5 4 1 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 1 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 2 3

Cocetta Giampaolo (03/772) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 6

Zamaro Luca (03/1852) 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 6 2 2

Brandolin Mario (03/1987) 2 3 4 8 2 1 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Grion Daniele (03/775) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tracogna Gianluca 03/770 55 126 2,29

Corazza Stefano 03/806 39 71 1,82

Costantini Mauro 03/1853 46 62 1,35

Cocetta Giampaolo 03/772 24 48 2,00

Zamaro Luca 03/1852 27 35 1,30

Brandolin Mario 03/1987 20 21 1,05

Grion Daniele 03/775 9 2 0,22

I Ricercati

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Somma Michael (03/1777) 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 10 0 0 2 0 2 6 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 8

Pavan Andrea (03/1161) 2 6 1 3 3 6 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 1 2 5 2 3 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 9

Martinelli Raffaele (03/1695) 4 6 3 7 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 7 2 3 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 8

Cossaro Rudy (03/1511) 2 0 4 11 4 9 4 12 4 9 4 8 4 12 4 1 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Fantin Stefano (03/1166) 3 1 2 4 4 10 3 5 0 0 2 0 2 5 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 2 0 0 2 4 2 5

Buffon Emanuel (03/1165) 1 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 4 6 1 1 2 1 0 0 4 9 2 5 4 5 0 0 2 0 2 5

Regeni Oscar (03/1971) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Diana Giulia (03/1164) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Somma Michael 03/1777 44 80 1,82

Pavan Andrea 03/1161 38 77 2,03

Martinelli Raffaele 03/1695 41 75 1,83

Cossaro Rudy 03/1511 38 69 1,82

Fantin Stefano 03/1166 32 51 1,59

Buffon Emanuel 03/1165 25 38 1,52

Regeni Oscar 03/1971 6 4 0,67

Diana Giulia 03/1164 0 0 0,00



La Foiarola

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cebula Carlo (03/659) 4 8 4 9 4 5 2 0 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 12 3 2 4 9

Inglese Michele (03/1071) 4 8 3 6 0 0 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 3 0 0 3 6 0 0 4 7 4 11 2 3 2 5

Maffei Maurizio (03/1318) 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 10 3 2 0 0

Piagno Tommaso (03/1975) 1 0 4 4 4 3 2 0 4 3 1 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 7 0 0 4 4

Spagnul Stefano (03/1706) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 3 5

Inglese Andrea (03/1025) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2

Ricupero Alessandra (03/1072) 3 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cauzer  Henrik (03/1319) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cebula Flavio (03/719) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

Richter Francesca (03/1247) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cebula Carlo 03/659 53 89 1,68

Inglese Michele 03/1071 34 63 1,85

Maffei Maurizio 03/1318 35 59 1,69

Piagno Tommaso 03/1975 29 29 1,00

Spagnul Stefano 03/1706 22 26 1,18

Inglese Andrea 03/1025 17 17 1,00

Ricupero Alessandra 03/1072 19 13 0,68

Cauzer  Henrik 03/1319 6 8 1,33

Cebula Flavio 03/719 8 7 0,88

Richter Francesca 03/1247 1 0 0,00

New Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cervesato Luca (03/179) 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 2 2 0 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 3

Zanello Dario (03/140) 4 8 4 3 3 8 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 6 1 1 0 0 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 1 4 2

Di Marco Ivan (03/177) 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 5 4 7 3 2 4 11 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 2

Basile Alessandro (03/1882) 4 1 0 0 3 4 4 8 4 4 4 1 2 3 3 5 4 4 4 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1

Stocco Riccardo (03/1842) 2 1 4 0 1 1 4 5 4 5 0 0 2 2 4 3 2 1 4 2 0 0 4 1 4 0 2 1

Comisso Dania (03/1795) 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Savorgnan Lucio (03/057) 0 0 4 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cervesato Luca 03/179 50 67 1,34

Zanello Dario 03/140 46 58 1,26

Di Marco Ivan 03/177 33 52 1,58

Basile Alessandro 03/1882 38 39 1,03

Stocco Riccardo 03/1842 37 22 0,59

Comisso Dania 03/1795 14 14 1,00

Savorgnan Lucio 03/057 6 3 0,50


